 LIT-PL22_020524   |   47
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s S6300-DES series slave
operating exit devices secure the
door in a delayed egress system.
Depressing the push pad activates
the trigger input of a 101-DE series
delayed egress controller, initiating
the 15 or 30 second unlock cycle.
Slave operating delayed egress exit
device models are available for both
panic and fire-rated applications.
Slave operating exit devices do not
function on their own. S6300-DES
series devices must be ordered with
a 101-DE series delayed egress
controller.
• Panic and fire rated devices
• ExitCheck® slave operation
• Push pad activation trigger
• Low power consumption, energy
saver
• Voltage and current spike
protection
S6300-DES Series
Slave Delayed Egress
Mortise Exit Devices
S6303PRRU36DESEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 36”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,975.00
S6303FRRU36DESEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Fire, RHRB, 630, 36”, Delayed Egress Slave  2,110.00
S6303PRRU48DESEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 48”, Delayed Egress Slave  2,079.00
S6303FRRU48DESEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Fire, RHRB, 630, 48”, Delayed Egress Slave  2,214.00
S6303PRRU42DESEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 42”, Delayed Egress Slave  2,027.00
* Key cylinders not included, order
separately. See related products.
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
XX
XX
36
P 42 MS
F 48 MF
S63 03 P RR U 36 R DES EE MS
RR R EE
LR L GE
TRIM
FUNCTION
RATING
HANDING
MODEL
OPTIONS
LENGTH
ELECTRIFICATIONFINISH
TRIM
TRIM
OPTIONS
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
48   |   LIT-PL22_020524
OPTIONS    ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX)  98.00
L Latch Status (LS)  98.00
S6300-DES     CONFIGURATION      1 of 1
MODEL   LIST $
S63 Mortise  1,096.00
TRIM FUNCTION   ADD TO LIST
03 Key Retracts Latchbolt (Nightlatch)  N/C
FINISH   ADD TO LIST
U 630 Dull Stainless   N/C
RATING   ADD TO LIST
P Panic Device   N/C
F Fire-Rated Device 135.00
LENGTH   ADD TO LIST
36 36” Door Opening   N/C
42 42” Door Opening 52.00
48 48” Door Opening 104.00
ELECTRIFICATION   ADD TO LIST
DES Delayed Egress Slave  595.00
HANDING   ADD TO LIST
RR Right Hand Reverse Bevel (RHRB)  N/C
LR Left Hand Reverse Bevel (LHRB)  N/C
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products
that have proven to work well with your selection.
CYL-6KDQ Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Different 55.00
CYL-6KAQ Mortise Cylinder 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Alike 55.00
TRIM OPTIONS    ADD TO LIST
MS Electrified Case, Failsecure Outside Lever  244.00
MF Electrified Case, Failsafe Outside Lever 244.00
TRIM*   ADD TO LIST
EE Eclipse Escutcheon 284.00
GE Galaxy Escutcheon 284.00
* Key cylinder not included, order separately.
Eclipse Trim
Galaxy Trim
Mortise Key Cylinder
S63
 LO
CK
IN
G
 D
EV
IC
ES